Teilkreisregner Aluminium 1"
Innengewinde 6,0 mm Typ
Funny (7023848)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Empf. Druck

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Maf

Gewicht

Max diameter

Dusen

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

Funny

Aluminium

Innengewinde

1,5 -4 bar

2,3m*h

2,7 m3/h

2,95 m?/h

-Ill

0.74 kg

17.5m

6,0 mm

16,5m

17 m

18 m

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Geliefert mit extra Diise 7mm

Generiert am: 06.10.2025

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
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